                    A1KSMBJ10A thru A1KSMBJ33CA
                                      GOOD-ARK Electronics
www.goodark.com  1  Version: Rev.B
SMB (DO-214AA)
1000W, 10 - 33V Transient Voltage Suppressors
Features
● Very fast response time
● Glass passivated junction

(µA)
Maximum
Peak
Pulse
Current
IppM
(A)
Maximum
Clamping
Voltage
at
IPPM
VC(Volts)
UNI BI
Min Max
A1KSMBJ10A A1KSMBJ10CA AKKX AKAX 11.1 12.3 1.0 10 5.0 58.8 17.0
A1KSMBJ11A A1KSMBJ11CA AKKZ AKAZ 12.2 13.5 1.0 11 5.0 54.9 18.2
A1KSMBJ12A A1KSMBJ12CA AKLE AKBE 13.3 14.7 1.0 12 5.0 50.3 19.9
A1KSMBJ13A A1KSMBJ13CA AKLG AKBG 14.4 15.9 1.0 13 1.0 46.5 21.5
A1KSMBJ14A A1KSMBJ14CA AKLK AKBK 15.6 17.2 1.0 14 1.0 43.1 23.2
A1KSMBJ15A A1KSMBJ15CA AKLM AKBM 16.7 18.5 1.0 15 1.0 41.0 24.4
A1KSMBJ16A A1KSMBJ16CA AKLP AKBP 17.8  19.7  1.0 16 1.0 38.5 26.0
A1KSMBJ17A A1KSMBJ17CA AKLR AKBR 18.9  20.9  1.0 17 1.0 36.2 27.6
A1KSMBJ18A A1KSMBJ18CA AKLT AKBT 20.0  22.1  1.0 18 1.0 34.2 29.2
A1KSMBJ20A A1KSMBJ20CA AKLV AKBV 22.2  24.5  1.0 20 1.0 30.9 32.4
A1KSMBJ22A A1KSMBJ22CA AKLX AKBX 24.4  26.9  1.0 22 1.0 28.2 35.5
A1KSMBJ24A A1KSMBJ24CA AKLZ AKBZ 26.7  29.5  1.0 24 1.0 25.7 38.9
A1KSMBJ26A A1KSMBJ26CA AKME AKCE 28.9  31.9  1.0 26 1.0 23.8 42.1
A1KSMBJ28A A1KSMBJ28CA AKMG AKCG 31.1 34.4  1.0 28 1.0 22.0 45.4
A1KSMBJ30A A1KSMBJ30CA AKMK AKCK 33.3 36.8 1.0 30 1.0 20.7 48.4
A1KSMBJ33A A1KSMBJ33CA AKMM AKCM 36.7 40.6 1.0 33 1.0 18.8 53.3
Note：
1. Mounted on copper pad area of 0.2x0.2” (5.0 x 5.0mm) to each terminal.
                    A1KSMBJ10A thru A1KSMBJ33CA
                                      GOOD-ARK Electronics